Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.com
 O
penLine
® C
ontrol S
ystem
s
OpenLine® Control System

1,2,3,4  See previous page.
Available from your local Grayhill Distributor. For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales Office, an authorized Distributor, or Grayhill.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
74-PWR-AC1 85-250 Vac in, 7A @ 5 Vdc, -5 Vdc, +12 Vdc, -12 Vdc out
74-PWR-AC2 85-250 Vac in, 3A @ 5 Vdc, +12 Vdc, -12 Vdc out
74-PWR-AC3 85-250 Vac in, 5A @ 5 Vdc,
Part Number Description
74-PWR-AC6 85-250 Vac in, 2.5A @ 25 Vdc out
74-PWR-AC7 85-250 Vac in, 3A @ 24 Vdc out, auxilliary outputs
74-PWR-DC24 18-36 Vdc in, 6.5A @ 5 Vdc out, auxilliary outputs
ACCESSORIES
See p. H-54
H-53